
TAMPEREEN KAUPUNKI
Kaupunkimittaus

Haja-asutusalueen osoitteenvahvistus n:o 368
22.2.2018, Osoitevastaava 

Hyhynniementie 
 

Rak.tunnus Osoite Os.vahv. aiheuttaja ym.

1004946906
1004946917
1004946928
1004946939
713-1-328-020

Hyhynniementie 66

poistuva osoite:
Hyhynniementie 58

poistettu suunniteltu osoite:
Hyhynniementie 64    

Osoitteen korjaus    

100494695B
(Sijaintikiinteistö:
837-713-1-329)

Hyhynniementie 46

poistettu suunniteltu osoite:
Hyhynniementie 66    

Osoitteenmuutoksen peruutus
epäselvästä kulkuyhteydestä
johtuen    

http://www.tampere.fi/ytoteto/kartta/map.php�x=24493796&y=6856938&px=4.0&txt=Hyhynniementie 66



